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Parsonsfield
02:49 PM
Account Card
00549 001
01292 001
01265 001
01433 001
00047 001
00813 001
01473 001
01406 001
00673 001
00224 001
01474 001
01348 001
01551 001
01543 001
00748 001
00402 001
00747 001
01546 001
00797 001
01449 001
00407 001
01256 001
00479 001
01505 001
01060 001
01491 001
01425 001
01335 001
01774 001
00301 001
01542 001
00302 001
00459 001
01365 001
01366 001
00391 001
01088 001
00392 001
01727 001
01431 001
00869 001
01093 001

00091 001

Real Estate

Account List by Map/Lot (U02-001 - U02-999zzzz)

Name

HART, JACOB A
COLQUHOUN, JOSEPH
SANBORN, SCOTT D

140 FEDERAL ROAD, LLC
CALL, JOSEPH JR

LIBBY, EDWARD C
WENTWORTH, ALLEN J
CYR, CONSTANCE
GREENLEAF, JOAN E
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
WENTWORTH, TIMOTHY A
THURSTON, FRED A
ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH
PARSONSFIELD, TOWN OF
HILL STREET TERRACE
DYER, WILLARD A

KEZAR FALLS ASSEMBLY OF
CORP OF PRESIDING BISHOP
LEAVITT, JAMES F
WATSON, RALPH E
LAJOIE, RENEE R
GUILBAULT, RICHARD JR
FORBES, DOUGLAS B JR
LIBBY, LISA

KEZAR FALLS AUTO & TRUCK
BURNELL, KIM L
WADSWORTH, LEE A
GARLAND, DENICE M
LIBBY, KELLY W

LIBBY, KELLY W
PARSONSFIELD, TOWN OF
ELDRIDGE, DEBORAH W
GOODWIN, TRACY
ARMINGTON, WILLIAM E
ARMINGTON, WILLIAM E
VINCENT, KRISTA

PERRY, ROBERT

SHAW, MICHAEL A
VINCENT, KRISTA

DG PARSONSFIELD LLC
PEOPLE'S UNITED BANK
ESPINOSA, JUSTIN P
THERRIEN, KEITH

Location

126 FEDERAL RD
128 FEDERAL RD
132 FEDERAL RD
140 FEDERAL RD
148 FEDERAL RD
150 FEDERAL RD
158 FEDERAL RD
168 FEDERAL RD
170 FEDERAL RD
180 FEDERAL RD
160 FEDERAL RD
12 STOCKS DR
213 FEDERAL RD
HILLSIDE AVE

25 HOWE DR

11 HILLSIDE AVE
41 HILLSIDE AVE
8 HOWE DR

35 HILLSIDE AVE
29 HILLSIDE AVE
17 HILLSIDE AVE
30 HILLSIDE AVE
34 HILLSIDE AVE
38 HILLSIDE AVE
163 FEDERAL RD
12 DEVEREUX RD
10 HILLSIDE AVE
18 HILLSIDE AVE
HILLSIDE AVE
HILLSIDE AVE
HILLSIDE AVE
155 FEDERAL RD
41 DEVEREUX RD
DEVEREUX RD

39 DEVEREUX RD
DEVEREUX RD

17 DEVEREUX RD
9 DEVEREUX RD
DEVEREUX RD
141 FEDERAL RD
129 FEDERAL RD
135 FEDERAL RD
25 HILLSIDE AVE

Map/Lot
U02-001
U02-002
U02-003
U02-004
U02-005
U02-006
U02-007
U02-008
U02-009
u02-010
U02-010-A
U02-010-B
U02-011
U02-012
U02-012-001
U02-012-A
U02-012-B
U02-012-C
U02-013
U02-014
U02-015
u02-016
U02-017
U02-018
u02-019
U02-019-A
U02-019-C
U02-019-E
U02-019-F
U02-019-G
U02-019-H
U02-020
U02-021
U02-022
U02-022-A
U02-023
U02-024
u02-025
U02-025-A
u02-026
u02-027
U02-027-A
U02-028



